

Oakland Unified School District

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	20-0	058 Version	: 1	Name:	Professional Services Contract - Oak Education Fund - Community School Services Department	
Туре:	Agreement or Contract			Status:	Passed	
File created:	1/7/2	2020		In control:	Chief Academic Officer	
On agenda:	2/12/	/2020		Final action:	2/12/2020	
Enactment date:	2/12/	/2020		Enactment #:	20-0202	
Title:	Approval by the Board of Education of a Professional Services Contract between the District and Oakland Public Education Fund, Oakland, CA, for the latter, under direction of the Kindergarten Readiness Program Manager, 10 hrs. /week to implement the Summer Pre-K Program (SPK), year round kindergarten work between target child development centers and elementary schools and playgroup coordination and related services, as described in the Scope of Work, incorporated herein by reference the fully set forth, via Community Schools and Student Services Department, for the period of January 3, 2020 through June 30, 2020, in an amount not to exceed \$15,520.00.					
Sponsors:						
Indexes:						
Code sections:						
Attachments:	1. 20-0058 Professional Services Contract - Oakland Public Education Fund - Community Schools and Student Services Department					
Contact:	maria.sujo@ousd.org					
Date	Ver.	Action By		Acti	ion	Result

Approval by the Board of Education of a Professional Services Contract between the District and Oakland Public Education Fund, Oakland, CA, for the latter, under direction of the Kindergarten Readiness Program Manager, 10 hrs. /week to implement the Summer Pre-K Program (SPK), year round kindergarten work between target child development centers and elementary schools and playgroup coordination and related services, as described in the Scope of Work, incorporated herein by reference the fully set forth, via Community Schools and Student Services Department, for the period of January 3, 2020 through June 30, 2020, in an amount not to exceed \$15,520.00.